Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

4/9/2011 3:36:25 PM
Event: April 9, 2011 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Massie, Kevin, applied C Bike 14 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:06 00:09:06 19.78
00:17:47 00:08:41 20.73
00:25:56 00:08:09 22.09
00:34:16 00:08:20 21.6
00:42:20 00:08:04 2231
00:50:26 00:08:06 22.22
00:58:37 00:08:11 22
01:07:20 00:08:43 20.65
01:16:37 00:09:17 19.39
01:25:07 00:08:30 21.18
01:33:52 00:08:45 20.57
01:42:24 00:08:32 21.09
01:51:02 00:08:38 20.85
01:59:19 00:08:17 21.73
Averages: 00:08:31 21.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 811577 AA 16 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:40 00:07:40 23.48
00:15:23 00:07:43 23.33
00:23:06 00:07:43 23.33
00:30:58 00:07:52 22.88
00:38:47 00:07:49 23.03
00:46:26 00:07:39 23.53
00:54:05 00:07:39 23.53
01:01:43 00:07:38 23.58
01:09:32 00:07:49 23.03
01:16:57 00:07:25 24.27
01:24:33 00:07:36 23.68
01:31:51 00:07:18 24.66
01:39:18 00:07:27 24.16
01:46:40 00:07:22 24.43
01:54:10 00:07:30 24
02:01:39 00:07:29 24.05
Averages: 00:07:36 23.69
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: April 9, 2011 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
33 Houts, Jake, applied AA 16 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:17 00:08:17 21.73
00:16:05 00:07:48 23.08
00:23:59 00:07:54 22.78
00:31:59 00:08:00 22.5
00:40:03 00:08:04 2231
00:47:53 00:07:50 22.98
00:55:57 00:08:04 22.31
01:03:50 00:07:53 22.83
01:11:42 00:07:52 22.88
01:19:31 00:07:49 23.03
01:27:24 00:07:53 22.83
01:35:15 00:07:51 22.93
01:43:16 00:08:01 22.45
01:51:15 00:07:59 22.55
01:59:06 00:07:51 22.93
02:07:12 00:08:06 22.22
Averages: 00:07:57 22.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, 440338 +40 Bike 14 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:48 00:08:48 20.45
00:17:29 00:08:41 20.73
00:25:52 00:08:23 21.47
00:34:18 00:08:26 21.34
00:42:37 00:08:19 21.64
00:51:06 00:08:29 21.22
00:59:28 00:08:22 21.51
01:07:50 00:08:22 21.51
01:16:08 00:08:18 21.69
01:27:44 00:11:36 15.52
01:36:04 00:08:20 21.6
01:46:35 00:10:31 17.12
01:55:25 00:08:50 20.38
02:04:30 00:09:05 19.82
Averages: 00:08:54 20.43
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Event: April 9, 2011 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
115 Mueller, Dillon, 636500 B Bike 15 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:25 00:08:25 21.39
00:16:59 00:08:34 21.01
00:24:58 00:07:59 22.55
00:33:10 00:08:12 21.95
00:41:07 00:07:57 22.64
00:49:08 00:08:01 22.45
00:57:16 00:08:08 22.13
01:06:02 00:08:46 20.53
01:14:17 00:08:15 21.82
01:22:38 00:08:21 21.56
01:31:06 00:08:28 21.26
01:39:56 00:08:50 20.38
01:48:30 00:08:34 21.01
01:58:03 00:09:33 18.85
02:07:18 00:09:15 19.46
Averages: 00:08:29 21.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, 859199 A Bike 9 33 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:50 00:07:50 22.98
00:15:57 00:08:07 22.18
00:23:56 00:07:59 22.55
00:31:56 00:08:00 225
00:39:53 00:07:57 22.64
00:47:43 00:07:50 22.98
00:56:11 00:08:28 21.26
01:04:18 00:08:07 22.18
01:12:18 00:08:00 225
Averages: 00:08:02 22.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 +40 Bike 13 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:09 00:09:09 19.67
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Event: April 9, 2011 Bike Classes

00:18:22 00:09:13 19.53
00:27:18 00:08:56 20.15
00:37:45 00:10:27 17.22
00:46:56 00:09:11 19.6
00:55:34 00:08:38 20.85
01:04:32 00:08:58 20.07
01:13:26 00:08:54 20.22
01:22:25 00:08:59 20.04
01:32:39 00:10:14 17.59
01:41:45 00:09:06 19.78
01:50:43 00:08:58 20.07
02:00:06 00:09:23 19.18
Averages: 00:09:14 19.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
177 Smidel, Cory, 757699 AA 15 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:02 00:09:02 19.93
00:17:17 00:08:15 21.82
00:25:33 00:08:16 21.77
00:34:07 00:08:34 21.01
00:43:00 00:08:53 20.26
00:51:09 00:08:09 22.09
00:59:25 00:08:16 21.77
01:07:33 00:08:08 22.13
01:15:59 00:08:26 21.34
01:24:08 00:08:09 22.09
01:32:29 00:08:21 21.56
01:40:36 00:08:07 22.18
01:48:30 00:07:54 22.78
01:56:28 00:07:58 22.59
02:04:21 00:07:53 22.83
Averages: 00:08:17 21.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, 897588 +30 Bike 13 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:22 00:09:22 19.22
00:18:54 00:09:32 18.88
00:28:14 00:09:20 19.29
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00:37:41 00:09:27 19.05
00:47:02 00:09:21 19.25
00:56:42 00:09:40 18.62
01:07:18 00:10:36 16.98
01:17:30 00:10:12 17.65
01:27:51 00:10:21 17.39
01:37:42 00:09:51 18.27
01:47:43 00:10:01 17.97
01:57:56 00:10:13 17.62
02:07:58 00:10:02 17.94
Averages: 00:09:51 18.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
268 Skenandore, Zack, 979679 B Bike 13 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:20 00:09:20 19.29
00:19:15 00:09:55 18.15
00:28:39 00:09:24 19.15
00:38:03 00:09:24 19.15
00:47:45 00:09:42 18.56
00:58:19 00:10:34 17.03
01:08:07 00:09:48 18.37
01:18:19 00:10:12 17.65
01:28:02 00:09:43 18.52
01:37:45 00:09:43 18.52
01:47:46 00:10:01 17.97
01:57:24 00:09:38 18.69
02:07:57 00:10:33 17.06
Averages: 00:09:51 18.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
298 Pohl, Nicholas, 546314 C Bike 14 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:42 00:09:42 18.56
00:18:28 00:08:46 20.53
00:26:59 00:08:31 21.14
00:35:29 00:08:30 21.18
00:43:56 00:08:27 21.3
00:52:26 00:08:30 21.18
01:00:59 00:08:33 21.05
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Event: April 9, 2011 Bike Classes

01:10:22 00:09:23 19.18
01:19:29 00:09:07 19.74
01:29:12 00:09:43 18.52
01:38:29 00:09:17 19.39
01:47:40 00:09:11 19.6
01:57:08 00:09:28 19.01
02:06:14 00:09:06 19.78
Averages: 00:09:01 20.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 14 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:07 00:08:07 22.18
00:16:24 00:08:17 21.73
00:24:33 00:08:09 22.09
00:33:04 00:08:31 21.14
00:41:10 00:08:06 22.22
00:49:30 00:08:20 21.6
00:58:33 00:09:03 19.89
01:07:57 00:09:24 19.15
01:16:36 00:08:39 20.81
01:25:17 00:08:41 20.73
01:33:54 00:08:37 20.89
01:42:30 00:08:36 20.93
01:51:20 00:08:50 20.38
01:59:51 00:08:31 21.14
Averages: 00:08:34 21.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
331 Manning, Robin, 1099382 +30 Bike 12 22 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:11 00:11:11 16.1
00:20:54 00:09:43 18.52
00:30:37 00:09:43 18.52
00:40:09 00:09:32 18.88
00:49:57 00:09:48 18.37
01:00:05 00:10:08 17.76
01:09:33 00:09:28 19.01
01:19:32 00:09:59 18.03
01:29:11 00:09:39 18.65
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01:38:54 00:09:43 18.52
01:48:42 00:09:48 18.37
01:59:07 00:10:25 17.28
Averages: 00:09:56 18.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
444 Soltvedt, Zac, 1018141 B Bike 14 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:22 00:09:22 19.22
00:18:17 00:08:55 20.19
00:27:04 00:08:47 20.49
00:35:52 00:08:48 20.45
00:44:23 00:08:31 21.14
00:53:29 00:09:06 19.78
01:02:31 00:09:02 19.93
01:10:43 00:08:12 21.95
01:19:09 00:08:26 21.34
01:27:56 00:08:47 20.49
01:36:50 00:08:54 20.22
01:45:22 00:08:32 21.09
01:54:12 00:08:50 20.38
02:03:15 00:09:03 19.89
Averages: 00:08:48 20.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
448 Kau, Robert, 854584 A Bike 15 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:56 00:07:56 22.69
00:15:52 00:07:56 22.69
00:23:47 00:07:55 22.74
00:31:50 00:08:03 22.36
00:39:53 00:08:03 22.36
00:47:46 00:07:53 22.83
00:55:51 00:08:05 22.27
01:03:48 00:07:57 22.64
01:11:48 00:08:00 225
01:19:59 00:08:11 22
01:28:16 00:08:17 21.73
01:36:17 00:08:01 22.45
01:44:39 00:08:22 21.51
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Event: April 9, 2011 Bike Classes

01:53:21 00:08:42 20.69
02:02:54 00:09:33 18.85
Averages: 00:08:12 22.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
496 Propson, Joel, 16 412425 +30 Bike 14 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:38 00:08:38 20.85
00:16:48 00:08:10 22.04
00:24:53 00:08:05 22.27
00:32:59 00:08:06 22.22
00:40:54 00:07:55 22.74
00:49:16 00:08:22 21.51
00:57:22 00:08:06 22.22
01:05:17 00:07:55 22.74
01:13:31 00:08:14 21.86
01:22:44 00:09:13 19.53
01:31:49 00:09:05 19.82
01:40:33 00:08:44 20.61
01:49:38 00:09:05 19.82
01:58:45 00:09:07 19.74
Averages: 00:08:29 21.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
497 Grotegut, Ryan, 966496 C Bike 13 19 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:25 00:13:25 13.42
00:22:55 00:09:30 18.95
00:31:33 00:08:38 20.85
00:40:04 00:08:31 21.14
00:48:44 00:08:40 20.77
00:57:19 00:08:35 20.97
01:07:32 00:10:13 17.62
01:16:20 00:08:48 20.45
01:25:34 00:09:14 19.49
01:34:40 00:09:06 19.78
01:44:18 00:09:38 18.69
01:53:45 00:09:27 19.05
02:03:08 00:09:23 19.18
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Event: April 9, 2011 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:09:28 19.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
499 Rozinski, Rick, 236944 +40 Bike 5 40 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:15 00:11:15 16
00:22:45 00:11:30 15.65
00:36:26 00:13:41 13.15
00:48:29 00:12:03 14.94
01:01:34 00:13:05 13.76
Averages: 00:12:19 14.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
558 Wisnicky, Eric, +30 Bike 8 38 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:06 00:12:06 14.88
00:25:34 00:13:28 13.37
00:39:52 00:14:18 12.59
00:55:45 00:15:53 11.33
01:14:42 00:18:57 9.5
01:30:15 00:15:33 11.58
01:47:54 00:17:39 10.2
02:02:08 00:14:14 12.65
Averages: 00:15:16 12.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
583 Hawley, Robert, C Bike 9 35 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 16.54
00:23:11 00:12:18 14.63
00:39:56 00:16:45 10.75
00:53:30 00:13:34 13.27
01:11:51 00:18:21 9.81
01:26:23 00:14:32 12.39
01:39:21 00:12:58 13.88
01:56:02 00:16:41 10.79
02:09:45 00:13:43 13.12
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Event: April 9, 2011 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:14:25 12.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
589 Smet, Noah, 600163 C Bike 10 32 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:43 00:10:43 16.8
00:21:47 00:11:04 16.27
00:33:35 00:11:48 15.25
00:44:46 00:11:11 16.1
00:56:01 00:11:15 16
01:08:21 00:12:20 14.59
01:21:20 00:12:59 13.86
01:37:32 00:16:12 11.11
01:51:54 00:14:22 12.53
02:05:05 00:13:11 13.65
Averages: 00:12:30 14.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
593 Zazeski, Jason, C Bike 12 23 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:55 00:09:55 18.15
00:19:14 00:09:19 19.32
00:28:35 00:09:21 19.25
00:37:49 00:09:14 19.49
00:47:04 00:09:15 19.46
00:57:10 00:10:06 17.82
01:07:35 00:10:25 17.28
01:18:58 00:11:23 15.81
01:31:10 00:12:12 14.75
01:41:12 00:10:02 17.94
01:50:47 00:09:35 18.78
02:01:15 00:10:28 17.2
Averages: 00:10:06 17.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
594 Strauss, Chuck, +40 Bike 12 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:20 00:18:20 9.82
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Event: April 9, 2011 Bike Classes

00:27:03 00:08:43 20.65
00:35:55 00:08:52 20.3
00:44:32 00:08:37 20.89
00:53:36 00:09:04 19.85
01:02:45 00:09:09 19.67
01:12:36 00:09:51 18.27
01:23:00 00:10:24 17.31
01:32:34 00:09:34 18.82
01:42:08 00:09:34 18.82
01:52:30 00:10:22 17.36
02:01:52 00:09:22 19.22
Averages: 00:10:09 18.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
595 Rammer, Brian, 344392 +50 Bike 8 36 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:34 00:10:34 17.03
00:21:22 00:10:48 16.67
00:33:32 00:12:10 14.79
00:46:30 00:12:58 13.88
00:58:52 00:12:22 14.56
01:10:56 00:12:04 14.92
01:25:45 00:14:49 12.15
01:39:24 00:13:39 13.19
Averages: 00:12:26 14.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
596 Soltvedt, Nathan, 1018142 B Bike 14 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:28 00:08:28 21.26
00:17:03 00:08:35 20.97
00:25:21 00:08:18 21.69
00:34:06 00:08:45 20.57
00:42:25 00:08:19 21.64
00:51:20 00:08:55 20.19
01:00:06 00:08:46 20.53
01:10:11 00:10:05 17.85
01:19:40 00:09:29 18.98
01:28:24 00:08:44 20.61
01:37:09 00:08:45 20.57
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01:48:03 00:10:54 16.51
01:57:18 00:09:15 19.46
02:07:03 00:09:45 18.46
Averages: 00:09:04 19.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
597 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489 A Bike 12 24 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:49 00:08:49 20.42
00:18:13 00:09:24 19.15
00:27:12 00:08:59 20.04
00:36:17 00:09:05 19.82
00:45:36 00:09:19 19.32
00:55:23 00:09:47 18.4
01:10:50 00:15:27 11.65
01:23:39 00:12:49 14.04
01:33:35 00:09:56 18.12
01:42:56 00:09:21 19.25
01:52:21 00:09:25 19.12
02:01:29 00:09:08 19.71
Averages: 00:10:07 18.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
600 Kropp, Devin, 546177 A Bike 14 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:29 00:08:29 21.22
00:16:52 00:08:23 21.47
00:25:04 00:08:12 21.95
00:33:55 00:08:51 20.34
00:42:27 00:08:32 21.09
00:50:33 00:08:06 22.22
00:58:52 00:08:19 21.64
01:07:48 00:08:56 20.15
01:16:23 00:08:35 20.97
01:24:49 00:08:26 21.34
01:33:24 00:08:35 20.97
01:42:06 00:08:42 20.69
01:51:05 00:08:59 20.04
02:00:04 00:08:59 20.04
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Averages: 00:08:35 21.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
601 Brusky, Scott, +30 Bike 10 30 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:22 00:11:22 15.84
00:22:30 00:11:08 16.17
00:34:09 00:11:39 15.45
00:45:33 00:11:24 15.79
01:01:05 00:15:32 11.59
01:13:41 00:12:36 14.29
01:26:25 00:12:44 14.14
01:38:47 00:12:22 14.56
01:51:55 00:13:08 13.71
02:03:44 00:11:49 15.23
Averages: 00:12:22 14.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
602 Grygiel, Andy, +30 Bike 4 41 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:58 00:11:58 15.04
00:23:58 00:12:00 15
00:38:48 00:14:50 12.13
01:03:47 00:24:59 7.2
Averages: 00:15:57 12.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
603 Jazwiecki, Pete, C Bike 14 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:57 00:08:57 20.11
00:17:47 00:08:50 20.38
00:26:50 00:09:03 19.89
00:35:56 00:09:06 19.78
00:44:49 00:08:53 20.26
00:53:39 00:08:50 20.38
01:02:39 00:09:00 20
01:11:37 00:08:58 20.07
01:21:17 00:09:40 18.62
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01:30:41 00:09:24 19.15
01:39:46 00:09:05 19.82
01:48:43 00:08:57 20.11
01:57:40 00:08:57 20.11
02:06:32 00:08:52 20.3
Averages: 00:09:02 19.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
604 Fogeltanz, lan, C Bike 12 26 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:47 00:10:47 16.69
00:20:09 00:09:22 19.22
00:29:20 00:09:11 19.6
00:40:00 00:10:40 16.88
00:49:46 00:09:46 18.43
00:59:31 00:09:45 18.46
01:10:16 00:10:45 16.74
01:20:57 00:10:41 16.85
01:31:40 00:10:43 16.8
01:41:22 00:09:42 18.56
01:52:28 00:11:06 16.22
02:02:08 00:09:40 18.62
Averages: 00:10:11 17.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
605 Dollhopf, Ethan, C Bike 8 37 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:01 00:11:01 16.34
00:20:16 00:09:15 19.46
00:43:00 00:22:44 7.92
00:52:42 00:09:42 18.56
01:04:37 00:11:55 151
01:14:47 00:10:10 17.7
01:28:20 00:13:33 13.28
01:42:46 00:14:26 12.47
Averages: 00:12:51 15.10
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
606 Blasczyk, Gerald, 930800 +50 Bike 10 28 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:48 00:09:48 18.37
00:19:11 00:09:23 19.18
00:28:14 00:09:03 19.89
00:37:31 00:09:17 19.39
00:47:03 00:09:32 18.88
00:56:46 00:09:43 18.52
01:06:54 00:10:08 17.76
01:16:41 00:09:47 18.4
01:26:46 00:10:05 17.85
01:36:24 00:09:38 18.69
Averages: 00:09:38 18.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
607 Caldwell, John, C Bike 7 39 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:30 00:09:30 18.95
00:19:58 00:10:28 17.2
00:29:38 00:09:40 18.62
00:39:13 00:09:35 18.78
00:50:11 00:10:58 16.41
01:00:48 00:10:37 16.95
01:14:45 00:13:57 12.9
Averages: 00:10:41 17.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
609 Sternard, Korey, +30 Bike 13 18 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:49 00:09:49 18.34
00:19:12 00:09:23 19.18
00:28:17 00:09:05 19.82
00:37:17 00:09:00 20
00:46:15 00:08:58 20.07
00:55:10 00:08:55 20.19
01:04:25 00:09:15 19.46
01:13:59 00:09:34 18.82
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01:23:54 00:09:55 18.15
01:33:42 00:09:48 18.37
01:43:32 00:09:50 18.31
01:53:05 00:09:33 18.85
02:02:42 00:09:37 18.72
Averages: 00:09:26 19.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
612 Herfindahl, Zach, 1032956 A Bike 1 44 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:53 00:07:53 22.83
Averages: 00:07:53 22.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
615 Abhold, Mike, +30 Bike 12 27 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:34 00:10:34 17.03
00:20:20 00:09:46 18.43
00:30:47 00:10:27 17.22
00:41:09 00:10:22 17.36
00:51:24 00:10:15 17.56
01:01:42 00:10:18 17.48
01:12:02 00:10:20 17.42
01:22:30 00:10:28 17.2
01:33:38 00:11:08 16.17
01:43:55 00:10:17 17.5
01:54:06 00:10:11 17.68
02:03:48 00:09:42 18.56
Averages: 00:10:19 17.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
616 Baryenbruch, Dylan, C Bike 9 34 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:36 00:09:36 18.75
00:22:53 00:13:17 13.55
00:31:48 00:08:55 20.19
00:40:54 00:09:06 19.78
00:52:12 00:11:18 15.93
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01:01:15 00:09:03 19.89
01:13:36 00:12:21 14.57
01:22:49 00:09:13 19.53
01:32:25 00:09:36 18.75
Averages: 00:10:16 17.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
641 Tessmer, Doug, applied +50 Bike 10 29 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:50 00:09:50 18.31
00:18:47 00:08:57 20.11
00:28:18 00:09:31 18.91
00:38:44 00:10:26 17.25
00:47:53 00:09:09 19.67
00:58:03 00:10:10 17.7
01:07:28 00:09:25 19.12
01:16:58 00:09:30 18.95
01:27:15 00:10:17 17.5
01:36:25 00:09:10 19.64
Averages: 00:09:38 18.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
653 Seefeldt, Ross, 16 C Bike 13 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:04 00:09:04 19.85
00:18:18 00:09:14 19.49
00:27:16 00:08:58 20.07
00:36:32 00:09:16 19.42
00:45:44 00:09:12 19.57
00:54:57 00:09:13 19.53
01:04:24 00:09:27 19.05
01:14:17 00:09:53 18.21
01:23:55 00:09:38 18.69
01:33:23 00:09:28 19.01
01:42:52 00:09:29 18.98
01:52:13 00:09:21 19.25
02:01:36 00:09:23 19.18
Averages: 00:09:21 19.25
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
720 Patrick, Kelly, +30 Bike 10 31 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:22 00:10:22 17.36
00:21:11 00:10:49 16.64
00:32:25 00:11:14 16.02
00:43:18 00:10:53 16.54
00:59:06 00:15:48 11.39
01:11:24 00:12:18 14.63
01:27:11 00:15:47 11.4
01:38:38 00:11:27 15.72
01:51:33 00:12:55 13.94
02:03:59 00:12:26 14.48
Averages: 00:12:24 14.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
747 CHECK, BRANDON, 16 647561 A Bike 2 42 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:41 00:07:41 23.43
00:26:14 00:18:33 9.7
Averages: 00:13:07 16.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
888 Lindemann, Todd, +40 Bike 2 43 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:40 00:18:40 9.64
00:36:39 00:17:59 10.01
Averages: 00:18:20 9.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Adelsen, Erik, 596392 +40 Bike 14 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:46 00:08:46 20.53
00:17:03 00:08:17 21.73
00:25:11 00:08:08 22.13
00:33:31 00:08:20 21.6
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00:41:49 00:08:18 21.69
00:50:19 00:08:30 21.18
00:58:54 00:08:35 20.97
01:07:40 00:08:46 20.53
01:16:14 00:08:34 21.01
01:25:08 00:08:54 20.22
01:34:16 00:09:08 19.71
01:43:03 00:08:47 20.49
01:52:10 00:09:07 19.74
02:01:03 00:08:53 20.26
Averages: 00:08:39 20.84
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